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oddíI W Reg. Kat. L il. ilT. N. E noz Body

1 Jank Ji í Hr. Králové
2 Tománek Maftin Hr. Králové
3 MaÉínek lvo Hr. Králové
4 Kantor Dušan Aritma Praha
5 VyslouŽil Josef Mktorie Dian
6 Nepimach Luboš ml. Tanvald
7 Pokorn Bohumil Viktorie Dian
I Hybner Robert Viktorie Dian
9 Neugebauer Jaroslav Hr. Králové

10 Rak Antonín Tempo Praha
11 Hruška Michal Hr. Králové
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Vančura Libor
Čech Vladimír
MuŽk Pavel

Děkanka Praha i0)
oáza Praha 6
Tanvald @
Hr. Králové \4
oáza Praha @
Děkanka Praha i?
Hr. Králové a
Tempo Praha (0)
Děkanka Praha 6)
Nové Město m
Děkanka Praha @
Nové Město Ó)
Tanvald 0

Viktorie Dian
oáza Praha
Aritma Praha
oáza Praha
Ternpo Praha
oáza Praha
Tanvald
oáza Praha
C&a Praha

Hr. Králové
Tempo Praha
oáza Praha

0953 M
1203 M
1735 M
1116 M
0360 M
1295 M
1030 M
0579 M
1280 M
1729 M
1597 M
0475 M
0783 M
0833 M
1652 M
1407 M
1776 M
08s8 M
1858 M
1020 N4

1071 M
1670 M
0309 M
1294 M
0860 M
1320 M
0912 M
0876 M
0908 M
1780 M
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1 588
1 296
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24 24 26 18 92a
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2s 28 22 22 \gy
23 23 25 25 962
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23 26 23 24 96s
22 24 26 24 96r
25 27 21 23 960
22 24 22 28 960
28 24 22 22 960
24 24 23 26 97s
23 23 23 28 97s
27 2g 25 22 97s
25 ?4 25 26 100 a

25 20 25 30 100 ro

25 24 24 28 101 r
28 27 22 25 102 a

23 26 26 28 103 s

28 23 27 25 103 s
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24 25 31 24 1A4 t
23 26 24 32 105 g
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.'' . 21 Ticháček Miroslav Tanvaldi:"- 22 GrŮnvald Jaroslav Aritma Praha
23 Sulkiewicz Jan Tanvald

",, 
. 24 Prousek Martin Tanvald

':;|::*. . , 25 Nepimach Luboš st. Tanvald
'i',i;,' 26 Biegl Pave! Nové Město
,;=i;1 ' 27 Štarnbach Petr , Tempo Praha

17 Hanuška Milan
18 Novák Libor
19 Masák Roman-20 

Schlcht .l! í

28 Vlček Petr
i""' ' '* 29 Malk Milan

30 Tup Radek

34 Fried Zdeněk
35 Liška Michal
36 Duchek René
37 Dušek Ji í
38 Fischer Richard
39 Šedek Jarostav
40 Rejnek Václav J.
41 Rosendorf Karel
42 Mládenka Tomáš
43 - Dvo ák Václav
44 ' Kotek Michal
45 Hejkal Ladislav
46 Péč Ladislav

",. . 3í-_Komáďa onďď oáze_traátiď
' 32 Poslušn Zdeněk Tanvald
-!, 33 Kašpar Milouš Tanvald
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M28
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25 28 106 s

26 24 106 +

28 30 25 108 s

26 30 24 108 o

25 32 29 108 ro

29 22 109 s

32 31 109 ro

26 29 11íl
25 33 112 a

30 27 115r
26 31 117 s

30 31 117 a

24 28 í17ro
33 35 120 ro

29 31 121 t
31 26 121 a

25 31 125 n
33 37 126 s
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47 Meštrovič Vladimír
48 Svato 1 Čeněk
49 Šobor Jan
50 Lím lvan
51 Slezák Šimon

Junio i
1 VyslouŽil Tomáš
2 7amazalová Renata
3 Dušek Michal
4 Landa Pavel
5 Br Ža Richard
6 Metelka Zbyněk
7 Broum Jan
I Uherec Miroslav
I Svoboda Michal

10 Michal Vlček

Ženy
1 Prechtlová Michaela
2 Vondráková Milena
3 VyslouŽilová Jarmlla
4 Klingerová Renata
5 Komadová Miroslava
6 Fajmanová Monika

oáza Praha
Hr. Králové
Děkanka Praha
Aritma Praha
Hr. Králové

Mktorie Dian 2
Tanvald 4
Hr. Králové 0
Aritma Praha 3
Tempo Praha 3
MKorle Dian 4
Nové Město 3
Nové Město 0
Nové Městg 4
Hr. Králové

Tanvald 3
oáza Praha 2
Viktorie Dian 3
Tanvald 3
oáza Praha 3
Nové Město 0
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V počet poětu bodujících muž : t í^"',
PB=0+3+(0,8x14)+(0,5x14) +(0,4x12)+(0,3x8)= 28,4=30, '. Lr= ?,5 -3' p{,:jj
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ing. Petr wěek
editel turnaje
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Šimon Stezák
SIK klubu

JUDr. Milena Vondráková
vrchní rozhodčí


